
香港科學館  

Hong Kong Science Museum 

 

小小科學家探索活動 — 光學實驗室 (二零二五年一至三月) 

Little Scientists Exploration Programme – Optics Lab 

(Jan – Mar 2025) 

報名日期：25.11.2024至活動日期前兩星期（申請會以先到先得方式處理，本活動只限學校及家長教師會報

名參加，於報名期以外遞交之申請將不獲受理。） 

Application Period: 25.11.2024 until two weeks before the day of the session (Applications will be processed on a 

first come, first served basis. Only schools and Parent-Teacher Associations are eligible to apply. Applications 

submitted out of the application period will not be considered.) 

 

活動主題 

Theme 

實驗班編號 

Class Code 

日期 

Date 

時間 

Time 

光學實驗室 

Optics Lab 

SV-EP-1077 20.01.2025 (Mon 一)  

星期一和星期二  

Mondays and Tuesdays： 

2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

 

星期六 Saturdays： 

10:30 am – 12:00 nn 

SV-EP-1078 21.01.2025 (Tue 二) 

SV-EP-1079 18.02.2025 (Tue 二) 

SV-EP-1080 24.02.2025 (Mon 一) 

SV-EP-1081 25.02.2025 (Tue 二) 

SV-EP-1082 10.03.2025 (Mon 一) 

SV-EP-1083 11.03.2025 (Tue 二) 

SV-EP-1084 17.03.2025 (Mon 一) 

SV-EP-1085 18.03.2025 (Tue 二) 

SV-EP-1086 22.03.2025 (Sat 六) 

SV-EP-1087 24.03.2025 (Mon 一) 

SV-EP-1088 25.03.2025 (Tue 二) 

SV-EP-1089 29.03.2025 (Sat 六) 

SV-EP-1090 31.03.2025 (Mon 一) 


